This product is RoHS compliant.
Cable Length
(L)
C
able A
ssem
blies
1301
SEMFLEX RF CABLE ASSEMBLIES
Features:
•	 Precision stainless steel connectors
•	 FEP outer jacket; optional stainless steel
	 armored jacketing available
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Semflex
Part No. Fig. Length
(in.)
Price Each
1 5
Hand Formable SMA Straight Plug to SMA Straight Plug- 50Ω- 26.5GHz
530-2121-DKF-0012 2121-DKF-0012 A 12 124.40 111.00
530-2121-DKF-0018 2121-DKF-0018 A 18 131.12 117.00
530-2121-DKF-0024 2121-DKF-0024 A 24 137.84 123.00
530-2121-DKF-0036 2121-DKF-0036 A 36 151.29 135.00
530-2121-DKF-0048 2121-DKF-0048 A 48 164.74 147.00
530-2121-DKF-0060 2121-DKF-0060 A 60 178.19 159.00
SMA Straight Plug to SMA Right Angle Plug
530-2122-DKF-0012 2122-DKF-0012 B 12 155.52 138.77
530-2122-DKF-0024 2122-DKF-0024 B 24 168.97 150.77
530-2122-DKF-0036 2122-DKF-0036 B 36 182.41 162.77
530-2122-DKF-0048 2122-DKF-0048 B 48 195.86 174.77
530-2122-DKF-0060 2122-DKF-0060 B 60 209.31 186.77
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Semflex
Part No. Fig. Length
(in.)
Price Each
1 5
SMA Straight Plug to N Straight Plug
530-2151-DKF-0012 2151-DKF-0012 C 12 167.76 149.69
530-2151-DKF-0024 2151-DKF-0024 C 24 181.21 161.69
530-2151-DKF-0036 2151-DKF-0036 C 36 194.66 173.69
530-2151-DKF-0048 2151-DKF-0048 C 48 208.10 185.69
N Straight Plug to N STRAIGHT PLUG
530-5151-DKF-0012 5151-DKF-0012 D 12 175.36 156.48
530-5151-DKF-0018 5151-DKF-0018 D 18 182.09 162.48
530-5151-DKF-0024 5151-DKF-0024 D 24 188.81 168.48
530-5151-DKF-0036 5151-DKF-0036 D 36 202.26 180.48
530-5151-DKF-0048 5151-DKF-0048 D 48 215.71 192.48
N Straight Plug to N Right Angle Plug
530-5152-DKF-0012 5152-DKF-0012 E 12 193.66 172.80
530-5152-DKF-0024 5152-DKF-0024 E 24 207.10 184.80
530-5152-DKF-0036 5152-DKF-0036 E 36 220.55 196.80
530-5152-DKF-0048 5152-DKF-0048 E 48 234.00 208.80
•	 Triple shielded for >-90 dB leakage at 18 GHz
•	 Low loss PTFE tape dielectric
•	 Molded strain relief boots
A B C D E